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FLORA VALLEY SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE (CBSE) 
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FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 

TERM FEE 

ADMISSION FEES 1000.00 

(Yearly) 
TUITION FEE 

(Yearly) 

1016/9. 3 69 /VH H 2 ta. : 17 vË 2016 

TOTAL 

PRiNTSAL 

(Class 1 to 5) 

Flora Valley School 
And Junior College 

1000.00 

22000.00 

24000.00 
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ADMISSION FEES 

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 

TERM FEE 

(Yearly) 
TUITION FEE 
(Yearly) 
TOTAL 

ADMISSION FEES 
TERM FEE 

Flora Education Society's 

(Yearly) 
TUITION FEE 

(Yearly) 
TOTAL 

(Class 1 to 5) 

1000.00 

1000.00 

26400.00 

28400.00 

(Class 6 to 8) 

1000.00 
1000.00 

29700.00 

31700.00 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

Flora Valley School 
And Junior College 
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ADMISSION FEES 

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25 

TERM FEE 

(Yearly) 
TUITION FEE 

(Yearly) 
TOTAL 

ADMISSION FEES 
TERM FEE 

Flora Education Society's 

(Yearly) 
TUITION FEE 

(Yearly) 
TOTAL 

(Class 1 to 5) 

1000.00 

1000.00 

26400.00 

28400.00 

(Class 6 to 8) 

1000.00 

1000.00 

29700.00 

31700.00 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

Flora Valley School 
And Junior College 
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