## **FLORA VALLEY SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE (CBSE)**

शासन मान्यता क्र. एस एफ एस - 1016/प्र. क्र 69/एस एम - 2 दि. : 17 जून 2016

49/1, Khopi, Near Khed Shivapur Toll Plaza, Pune - 412 205 | www.flora.ac.in | Email : principal.fvs@flora.ac.in

### **FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2022-23**

(Class 1 to 5)

<b>ADMISSION FEES</b>	1000.00
TERM FEE	1000.00
(Yearly)	
TUITION FEE	22000.00
(Yearly)	
TOTAL	24000.00

PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL Flora Valley School And Junior College





## Flora Valley School & Jr. College

शासन मान्यताप्राप्त क्र. एस. एफ. एस. - 1016/प्र. क्र. 69/एस.एम.-2 दि. : 17 जून 2016

CBSE Affiliation No.: 1131060, School Code: 31037.

Address: 49/1, Khopi, Near Khed Shivapur Toll Plaza, Pune - 412 205. | Website: www.flora.ac.in | Email: principal.fvs@flora.ac.in

### FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

(Class 1 to 5)

ADMISSION FEES	1000.00
TERM FEE	1000.00
(Yearly)	
TUITION FEE	26400.00
(Yearly)	
TOTAL	28400.00

(Class 6 to 8)

ADMISSION FEES	1000.00
TERM FEE	1000.00
(Yearly)	
TUITION FEE	29700.00
(Yearly)	
TOTAL	31700.00



#### Flora Education Society's



# Flora Valley School & Jr. College

शासन मान्यताप्राप्त क्र. एस. एफ. एस. - 1016/प्र. क्र. 69/एस.एम.-2 दि. : 17 जून 2016

CBSE Affiliation No.: 1131060, School Code: 31037.

Address: 49/1, Khopi, Near Khed Shivapur Toll Plaza, Pune - 412 205. | Website: www.flora.ac.in | Email: principal.fvs@flora.ac.in

#### FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

(Class 1 to 5)

ADMISSION FEES	1000.00
TERM FEE	1000.00
(Yearly)	
TUITION FEE	26400.00
(Yearly)	
TOTAL	28400.00

(Class 6 to 8)

ADMISSION FEES	1000.00
TERM FEE	1000.00
(Yearly)	
TUITION FEE	29700.00
(Yearly)	
TOTAL	31700.00

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Flora Valley School
And Junior College